CURITIBA

LISTA DE ESPERA - ARTE CULINARIA

Ordem
90
3o
4°
5°

LISTA DE ESPERA - ARTESANATO

Ordem
70
g°
9°
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16 °
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24 °
25°
26 °
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°

N° Inscrigdao

004/2024-0048-009
004/2024-0049-009
004/2024-0050-009
004/2024-0045-009

N° Inscrigdo

004/2024-0030-009
004/2024-0004-009
004/2024-0022-009
004/2024-0039-009
004/2024-0015-009
004/2024-0018-009
004/2024-0001-009
004/2024-0046-009
004/2024-0036-009
004/2024-0037-009
004/2024-0038-009
004/2024-0043-009
004/2024-0025-009
004/2024-0040-009
004/2024-0053-009
004/2024-0042-009
004/2024-0009-009
004/2024-0032-009
004/2024-0031-009
004/2024-0035-009
004/2024-0055-009
004/2024-0020-009
004/2024-0012-009
004/2024-0005-009
004/2024-0021-009
004/2024-0010-009
004/2024-0052-009
004/2024-0017-009
004/2024-0016-009

EDITAL DE CHAMAMENTO PUBLICO N° 0004/2024 - 009
RESULTADO - FEIRA DE ARTE E ARTESANATO JARDIM BOTANICO

Nome/Razao Social

LUIS ALBERTO PICCININI

RAPHAEL KAULING

LUANA RODRIGUES SILVA PICCININI
RICARDO AUGUSTO MACHUCA CAVALCANTE

Nome/Razao Social

GRACIELA SARA MARCIANA SCANDURRA
MARILENE DA SILVA BERRIEL OLIVEIRA
LUCIANA CLAASSEN

MARIA DAS GRAGCAS PACHECO DE SOUSA SILVA
DENIS ISRAEL HENNING

SELAINE SILVA DE MATOS

MARIANGELA DE SOUZA CRISPIM

LALRUATKIMI ROKHUM

ROSANA MARTINS PIO

KARINA REGINA MANN

THAIS DE MORAES GELINI SOUZA

BARBARA ZANINI DE FIGUEIREDO

THAIS DE LIMA LEANDRO

KELLY CRISTINE SCHNEIDER

DANIELLE DELMINDA LUCHINI VIANA

SIBELY CRISTINA BANA

ALEXSANDRO TEIXEIRA RIBEIRO

SANDRA LIBERATO GARRIDO

DANIELE SILVEIRA MARCONATO TOMKELSKI
VANUBIA UEBEL DOS SANTOS

CAROLINE HELENA COSTA FROTA

CLEMENTE MARCELO APARECIDO BANDEIRA ANDRADE
ELIANE CRISTINA VERICA

ELAINE REGINA DE FREITAS

TALUANA DASKO SLOMPO

NILRIA ALESSANDRA FERNANDES

ISABELA DE SOUSA CORDEIRO

DARLISI NOLASCO BRUM

MONICA DE OLIVEIRA CHAGAS GOMES RIBEIRO

TOTAL: 4

TOTAL: 44

CURITIBNTURIS
-/



LISTA DE ESPERA - ARTESANATO

Ordem N° Inscrigao

36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
47°
48°
49°
50 °

004/2024-0007-009
004/2024-0054-009
004/2024-0041-009
004/2024-0003-009
004/2024-0013-009
004/2024-0002-009
004/2024-0023-009
004/2024-0011-009
004/2024-0024-009
004/2024-0026-009
004/2024-0019-009
004/2024-0047-009
004/2024-0051-009
004/2024-0034-009
004/2024-0044-009

Nome/Razao Social

JEFERSON ANTONIO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
VERONICA DE ANDRADE

DEISE JULIANE DA ROSA

NAIARA GONZAGA DE OLIVEIRA

TAMYRIS ANGELA PIMPAO

BARBARA KARINE GONZALEZ

KELI CRISTINA PADILHA

DANIELLE SENAARAUJO TORRES DE OLIVEIRA
MARLI DE FATIMA BIGATON

MARIA ELIZABETH VRIESMAN

VITORIA DO CARMO VALENTIM ALVES
RODOLFO FERNANDO ROSA BUENO

CIBELE BETINA BAVARESCO VIEGA
MARCELA HELOISA ANDRETTA

GIZELE ADRIANA KAMAROWSKI

TOTAL: 44



